
Name Email Alt. Email Business Phone 
Beth Harman Beth.Harman@northwest.com NW Bank (814) 673-2502
Bill Hastings hastingsbaseball.wh@gmail.com sumchurch16346@gmail.com Seneca UMC (724) 747-0885
Bob Cross rncross@verizon.net bcross@fun-bank.com FUN Bank (814) 676-6079
Chad Pastorius Pastorius1024@yahoo.com New York Life 814-657-2696
Dave Wagner dandjwagner@msn.com Wagner Eye Care (814) 758-1009
Debbie Sobina dsobina@clarion.edu Clarion Univ 814-393-1208
Ed Turner eturner2368@gmail.com Paul Bunyan Tree Service 814-657-2020
Eva Palmer evajpalmer@gmail.com Mustard Seed Missions (814) 758-0158
Jeannine Guth jeannine@lkslaw.us jeanninebottaguth@gmail.com Lynn, King, Schreffler (814) 673-6238
John McCullough john_mccullough@windstream.net Clarion University 814-758-9083
Jonathan Maddy jonathan.maddy@gmail.com Retired Educator 814-209-6006
Karissa Shoup kshoup@srcare.org Oakwood Heights 814-677-2488
Kathy Vrana riversong217@gmail.com Retired Nurse (814) 677-3619
Kevin Frawley k_frawley@yahoo.com Independent Contractor
Lisa Winger Lisa.Winger@asceracare.com Ascera Care 814-758-6800
Mark Ziegler mzieg555@gmail.com Retired 814-758-4496
Matt Bloom matthewebloom@yahoo.com mattbloom@jrbassoc.com Wilson Real Estate (310) 592-7672
Nancy Clemente nancy7280@gmail.com Retired Librarian (814) 671-3021
Nancy Cubbon mypuppyruger@gmail.com Retired (814) 657-4750
Patrick Pelletier* patrick@wmsins-tvl.com Williams Ins Agency
Rebekah Deal RebekahREames@gmail.com Morrison Funeral Home 814-564-9102
Steve Reinsel stevereinsel@gmail.com Wagner Eye Care (814) 673-6767
Teresa Edder* edderta2@upmc.edu UPMC Foundation

*Friend of Rotary or Visiting Rotarian


